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ALIAS

Boothill Bandit

Buxton Lookout

Big Iron Buster

Yuma

High Road

Lead Hammer
Buckshot Pete

Barry L. Plotz

Freddie the Freeloader
Lightfoot

Lottie Dinero

Tall Tale Harry
Professor Thoreau
Dakota Moon

John Liver-Eating Johnson
Jess Z

Kiger Kid

Bart Star

The Bacon Kid

Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Category Final
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Stage 1
Time

30.61
32.46
33.94
38.61
31.95
32.78
46.50
36.56
44.39
55.51
52.43
47.76
44.61
63.64
57.85
43.62
56.35
66.17
108.93

Stage 2
Time
25.07
24.45
20.67
33.21
40.80
29.05
31.75
33.45
31.22
27.90
44.37
38.13
47.39
39.52
40.32
52.19
42.74
53.53
79.64

Stage 3
Time
33.86
29.06
30.10
33.79
28.72
48.11
33.12
36.21
30.98
31.60
39.95
40.13
50.79
45.48
39.43
51.63
53.29
56.40
100.83

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
28.26
30.29
32.82
32.70
35.05
31.62
35.69
42.09
39.67
43.52
54.60
55.51
46.13
40.59
62.39
48.55
54.00
57.11
82.18

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
28.97
34.10
37.86
35.26
37.85
37.31
35.85
34.86
37.70
37.14
44.76
54.82
48.25
53.62
44.98
55.41
60.07
83.72
67.14

11/19/2017
Final
Time
146.77
150.36
155.39
173.57
174.37
178.87
182.91
183.17
183.96
195.67
236.11
236.35
237.17
242.85
244.97
251.40
266.45
316.93
438.72
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, November 19, 2017 2:15:18 PM 11/19/2017 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Top 5 Overall 1 30.61 30.07 28.86 28.26 28.97 146.77
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 5
Boothill Bandit Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
30.61 25.07 33.86 28.26 28.97 146.77
Top 5 Overall 2 32.46 29.45 29.06 30.29 34.10 155.36
2 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Buxton Lookout Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
32.46 24.45 29.06 30.29 34.10 150.36
Top 5 Overall 3 33.94 25.67 25.10 27.82 27.86 140.39
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 20
Big Iron Buster Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
33.94 20.67 30.10 32.82 37.86 155.39
Top 5 Overall 4 33.61 33.21 28.79 32.70 35.26 163.57
4 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Yuma Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.61 33.21 33.79 32.70 35.26 173.57
Top 5 Overall 5 31.95 30.80 28.72 35.05 32.85 159.37
5 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
High Road Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
31.95 40.80 28.72 35.05 37.85 174.37
Gunfighter 1 27.78 29.05 33.11 31.62 27.31 148.87
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 30
Lead Hammer Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
32.78 29.05 48.11 31.62 37.31 178.87
Silver Senior Duelist 1 36.50 36.75 33.12 35.69 35.85 177.91
7 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Buckshot Pete Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
46.50 31.75 33.12 35.69 35.85 182.91
BP Gunfighter 1 36.56 38.45 36.21 37.09 34.86 183.17
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Barry L. Plotz Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
36.56 33.45 36.21 42.09 34.86 183.17
Senior 1 39.39 31.22 30.98 34.67 32.70 168.96
9 Misses: = 5 1= 5 = 0 1= 5 1= 5 20
Freddie the Freeloader Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
44.39 31.22 30.98 39.67 37.70 183.96




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, November 19, 2017 2:15:18 PM 11/19/2017 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Gunfighter 2 30.51 27.90 26.60 33.52 27.14 145.67
10 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 2=10 40
Lightfoot Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.51 27.90 31.60 43.52 37.14 195.67
Ladies Overall 1 47.43 44.37 39.95 44.60 44.76 221.11
11 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 15
Lottie Dinero Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.43 44.37 39.95 54.60 44.76 236.11
Elder Statesman 1 37.76 38.13 40.13 45.51 49.82 211.35
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 15
Tall Tale Harry Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
47.76 38.13 40.13 55.51 54.82 236.35
Silver Senior 1 44.61 47.39 50.79 46.13 48.25 237.17
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Professor Thoreau Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
44.61 47.39 50.79 46.13 48.25 237.17
Ladies Overall 2 48.64 34.52 35.48 35.59 33.62 187.85
14 Misses: 3= 15 2= 10 2= 10 1= 5 4= 20 60
Dakota Moon Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
63.64 39.52 45.48 40.59 53.62 242.85
Silver Senior 2 57.85 40.32 39.43 42.39 44.98 224.97
15 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 25
John Liver-Eating John  Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
57.85 40.32 39.43 62.39 44.98 244.97
Ladies Overall 3 43.62 47.19 46.63 48.55 50.41 236.40
16 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 15
Jess Z Penalties: 0 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.62 52.19 51.63 48.55 55.41 251.40
F C Duelist 1 51.35 47.74 53.29 54.00 50.07 256.45
17 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Kiger Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0 0 0 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
56.35 42.74 53.29 54.00 60.07 266.45
Cattle Baron 1 66.17 58.53 46.40 57.11 83.72 311.93
18 Misses: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bart Star Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
66.17 53.53 56.40 57.11 83.72 316.93




Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
11/19/2017 Page 3 of 3

Sunday, November 19, 2017 2:15:18 PM
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Final  Allas  Category/Finish Time Time Time Time Time Final
Senior 2 93.93 74.64 95.83 67.18 62.14 393.72
19 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20
The Bacon Kid Penalties: 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 30
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 5 0 0 0 5
108.93 79.64 100.83 82.18 67.14 438.72
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 14 7 11 15 15
Penalties: 3 1 1 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 43.40 39.23 39.39 40.41 41.30



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Sunday, November 19, 2017

Stage Place

a b WON B

Stage Place

aa b WON PP

Stage Place

a b WN PP

Stage Place

a b~ WON PP

Stage Place
1

a b~ wN

Stage Number:
Boothill Bandit
High Road
Buxton Lookout
Lead Hammer
Big Iron Buster

Stage Number:
Big Iron Buster
Buxton Lookout
Boothill Bandit
Lightfoot
Lead Hammer

Stage Number:
High Road
Buxton Lookout
Big Iron Buster
Freddie the Freeloader
Lightfoot

Stage Number:
Boothill Bandit
Buxton Lookout
Lead Hammer
Yuma
Big Iron Buster

Stage Number:
Boothill Bandit
Buxton Lookout
Barry L. Plotz
Yuma
Buckshot Pete

2:14:58 PM
1

30.61
31.95
32.46
32.78
33.94

20.67
24.45
25.07
27.90
29.05

28.72
29.06
30.10
30.98
31.60

28.26
30.29
31.62
32.70
32.82

28.97
34.10
34.86
35.26
35.85

Shoot Date:

11/19/2017



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, November 19, 2017 2:14:28 PM 11/19/2017 Page lof 1
Category Stagel Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: BP Gunfighter

1 BarryL. Plotz 8 36.56 33.45 36.21 42.09 34.86 183.17

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Bart Star 18 66.17 53.53  56.40 57.11 83.72 316.93

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Tall Tale Harry 12 47.76 38.13  40.13 55.51 54.82 236.35
Category: F C Duelist

1 Kiger Kid 17 56.35 4274  53.29 54.00 60.07 266.45
Category: Gunfighter

1 Lead Hammer 6 32.78 29.05  48.11 31.62 37.31 178.87
2 Lightfoot 10 55.51 27.90  31.60 43.52 37.14 195.67
Category: Ladies Overall

1 Lottie Dinero 11 52.43 4437  39.95 54.60 44.76 236.11
2 Dakota Moon 14 63.64 39.52  45.48 40.59 53.62 242.85
3 JessZ 16 43.62 52.19  51.63 48.55 55.41 251.40

Category: Top 5 Overall

1 Boothill Bandit 1 30.61 25.07  33.86 28.26 28.97 146.77
2 Buxton Lookout 2 32.46 2445  29.06 30.29 34.10 150.36
3 Big Iron Buster 3 33.94 20.67  30.10 32.82 37.86 155.39
4 Yuma 4 38.61 3321 3379 32.70 35.26 173.57
5 High Road 5 31.95 4080  28.72 35.05 37.85 174.37
Category: Senior

1 Freddie the Freeloader 9 44.39 3122  30.98 39.67 37.70 183.96
2 The Bacon Kid 19 108.93 79.64 100.83 82.18 67.14 438.72
Category: Silver Senior

1 Professor Thoreau 13 44.61 47.39 50.79 46.13 48.25 237.17
2 John Liver-Eating Johnson 15 57.85 40.32 39.43 62.39 44.98 244.97
Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Buckshot Pete 7 46.50 3175  33.12 35.69 35.85 182.91
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Clean and Smooth Main Match
Sunday, November 19, 2017 2:15:50 PM Shoot date:

Buxton Lookout

Professor Thoreau

Total clean shooters: 2

11/19/2017



